
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement with
CH2MHILL, a local vendor, to develop an Integrated Regional Water Management Plan
(IRWMP) for the Santa Barbara County Region increasing the amount of the agreement
$50,010, from $248,964.50 to $298,974.50 and to extend the term from June 30, 2007
to October 31, 2007.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00598, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

